Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

Questions

The body which Legislates for the performance of provincial functions.

"And whoever do not judge according to the revealed order of Allah, those are the infidels."

The Chairman of the Gilgit Baltistan shall be

Which country hosted the First World Cup Hockey Tournament ?

Hazrat Muhammad Rasool Allah Khatamun Nabiyan S.AW.W. | the Messenger of Allah, said
the Farewell Sermon While standing ner which mountain.

Which education commission included creting a sense of the value of manual work in
children.

In 1962, he was awarded the Medal of Distinction by the Government of Pakistan.

Colleges which offer two year graduation after intermediate are called.

Ideology provides foundation

The Pakistani team regained the world title in the ......... world cup hockey Tournament.

Education in Pakistan from first to fifth grade is called.

Objecties Resolution was passed.

Which training refers to education through which individuals are equipped with professional

knowledge.

When was the Humna Righ Commissio formed through the efforts of the United Nation.

Answers Choice

. National Assembly

. Provincial Assembly
Senate

. Local Governments

Surah Al Bagarah
Surah Al Maidah

. Surah Al Fatiha
Surah Al Nisa

. Governor Gilgit Baltistan
Chief Minister Gilgit Baltistan
Prime Minister of Pakistan

. President of Pakistan

Great Britain
Germany
Spain

India

Jabal Noor
Jabal Ubad
. Jabal Rehmat
. Jabal Thor

DOW» DOWP» TOWP» DOUP U0wP

A. National Education Commission
1947
B. National Education Commission
1951
C. National Education Commission
1952
D. National Education Commission
1954

A. Imam Baksh
. Jhara
Bholo
Gama

Secondary College
Higher secondary college
. Associate Colleges
. Graduate Colleges

Of Constitution
of movement
of law

of state

2nd
3rd
4th
6th

. Primary Education

. Secondary Education
Secondary Education
Higher Secondary Education

In 1948
In 1949
In 1950
In 1951

. Professional
. Vacational

. Technical
Modern

. January 1946
. February 1946
C. March 1946
D. April 1946

WP DO WP DOUP DOWE DOWP» UOB>r DOm» DOW



15

16

17

18

19

20

When was the northeres region named as Gilgit Baltistan.

Which ciy was chosen first to host the First Hockey World Cup in 19717

Who considered man as a social animal.

In Greate Britain, the Megna Carta document ws signed by the bing.

King Qutbudding Aibak fell from his horse while playing a game and died.

Dismissed the government of MS. Benazir in Aughst 1990.

OOw

DOowP> DOWR

UOwWP» UOWPE 0w

2008

2010
2012

New Delhi

Berlin
London

. Socrates

Plato

. Hippocrates

.In 1015 AD
.In 1115 AD

.In 1315 AD
. Kabaddi
. Horse racing

. Football

. By Farooqg Ahmae Laghari
. By Balkh Sher Mazari
. By Waseem Sajjad



