

12th Class Pak Studies English Medium Full Book Online MCQ's Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	The body which Legislates for the performance of provincial functions.	A. National Assembly B. Provincial Assembly C. Senate D. Local Governments
2	"And whoever do not judge according to the revealed order of Allah, those are the infidels."	A. Surah Al Baqarah B. Surah Al Maidah C. Surah Al Fatiha D. Surah Al Nisa
3	The Chairman of the Gilgit Baltistan shall be	A. Governor Gilgit Baltistan B. Chief Minister Gilgit Baltistan C. Prime Minister of Pakistan D. President of Pakistan
4	Which country hosted the First World Cup Hockey Tournament ?	A. Great Britain B. Germany C. Spain D. India
5	Hazrat Muhammad Rasool Allah Khatamun Nabiyan S.A.W.W. , the Messenger of Allah, said the Farewell Sermon While standing ner which mountain.	A. Jabal Noor B. Jabal Ubad C. Jabal Rehmat D. Jabal Thor
6	Which education commission included creting a sense of the value of manual work in children.	A. National Education Commission 1947 B. National Education Commission 1951 C. National Education Commission 1952 D. National Education Commission 1954
7	In 1962, he was awarded the Medal of Distinction by the Government of Pakistan.	A. Imam Baksh B. Jhara C. Bholo D. Gama
8	Colleges which offer two year graduation after intermediate are called.	A. Secondary College B. Higher secondary college C. Associate Colleges D. Graduate Colleges
9	Ideology provides foundation	A. Of Constitution B. of movement C. of law D. of state
10	The Pakistani team regained the world title in the world cup hockey Tournament.	A. 2nd B. 3rd C. 4th D. 6th
11	Education in Pakistan from first to fifth grade is called.	A. Primary Education B. Secondary Education C. Secondary Education D. Higher Secondary Education
12	Objecties Resolution was passed.	A. In 1948 B. In 1949 C. In 1950 D. In 1951
13	Which training refers to education through which individuals are equipped with professional knowledge.	A. Professional B. Vacational C. Technical D. Modern
14	When was the Humna Righ Commissio formed through the efforts of the United Nation.	A. January 1946 B. February 1946 C. March 1946 D. April 1946

15	When was the northeres region named as Gilgit Baltistan.	A. 2008 B. 2009 C. 2010 D. 2012
16	Which ciy was chosen first to host the First Hockey World Cup in 1971?	A. New Delhi B. Lahore C. Berlin D. London
17	Who considered man as a social animal.	A. Aristotle B. Socrates C. Plato D. Hippocrates
18	In Greate Britain, the Megna Carta document ws signed by the bing.	A. In 1015 AD B. In 1115 AD C. In 1215 AD D. In 1315 AD
19	King Qutbudding Albak fell from his horse while playing a game and died.	A. Kabaddi B. Polo C. Horse racing D. Football
20	Dismissed the government of MS. Benazir in Aughst 1990.	A. By Ghulam Ishaq Khan B. By Farooq Ahmae Laghari C. By Balkh Sher Mazari D. By Waseem Sajjad